
RATES

* These prices are applicable to reservations made through the 
website or directly with the Marina.
As an annual berth holder at Alcaidesa Marina, you will have access 
to our modern facilities, qualified staff & a wide variety of specialist 
firms. You will also benefit from the following:

•  Up to a 40% discount on our daily transit tariffs (subject to 
advance payment). 
•  26% discount on boatyard, lifting & hard standing tariffs.
•  10% discount offered by Elías Blanco (Volvo Penta Service Center) 
on labour, spares & accessories. 
•  10% discount offered by AD BAHIA ALGECIRAS chandlery on 
Acastillaje y Diffusion’s catalogue price list
www.accastillage-diffusion.co.uk. 
•  10% discount offered by Varaderos del Sur (GVS) on their labour 
rate for services provided for in the boatyard.

•  15% discount offered by Náutica Promarina on monthly rates 
for storage of jet skis & dinghies & 10% discount on spares & 
accessories.
•  Free parking.
•  20% discount on Alcaidesa Links & Heathland golfcourse green 
fees. Contact Marina Offices for details.
•  50% off visitor berthing at other Transeurope member Marinas.

Discounts available at local hotels. Inquire at the Marina office.

ANNUAL BERTHING RATES
Annual berth holder benefits at Alcaidesa Marina.* 

8m 3.30m 7,27€ 12,72€

9m 4.00m 8,65€ 14,68€

10m 4.00m 10,02€ 17,52€

11m 4.40m 10,79€ 19,03€

12m 4.40m 11,56€ 21,19€

13m 5.50m 12,92€ 25,27€

14m 5.50m 13,83€ 27,05€

15m 5.50m 14,77€ 28,84€

16m 5.40m 18,15€ 33,96€

17m 5.40m 19,58€ 35,40€

18m 5.40m 21,01€ 38,27€

18m 7,60m 27,68€ 46,93€

20m 6.80m 27,68€ 46,93€

20m 12.20m 55,28€ 93,40€

21m 6.80m 33,99€ 58,07€

22m 6.80m 35,53€ 60,69€

23m 6.80m 37,07€ 63,32€

24m 6.80m 38,61€ 65,93€

25m 6.80m 43,04€ 73,49€

30m 7.60m 51,58€ 108,93€

35m 7.60m 76,62€ 144,37€

40m 9.00m 101,37€ 179,52€

45m 9.00m 114,05€ 214,96€

50m 10.00m 126,43€ 250,12€

> 50m 0,55€/m2 0,55€/m2

* These prices are applicable to reservations made through the 
website or directly with the Marina.

Electricity - 0,30€/Kw (metered reading). 
Water - 1,90€/m3 (metered reading).
The above prices DO NOT INCLUDE IVA (VAT) at 21% (current IVA 
rate in Spain).
T5 TAX (Harbour Dues) NOT INCLUDED. 
T0 TAX (Spanish Navigational aids tax) NOT INCLUDED. 
Rates subject to changue without prior notice

Maximum
length

Maximum 
beam

Off Season
01/12/25 - 30/04/26

High Season
01/05/25 - 30/11/25

DAILY RATES*

For longer term rental periods we can offer the following discounts 
based on our seasonal daily rates and payment in advance:

8-24m 24-50m

1 month 9% 14%

3 month 14% 19% 

6 month 16% 21%

9 month  19% 24%

Max. 
Length

Max. 
Beam Annual Annual without Discount

8m 3.30m 2.517,50€ 3.920,50€

9m 4.00m 3.070,38€ 4.567,14€

10m 4.00m 3.623,54€ 5.401,69€

11m 4.40m 3.926,59€ 5.853,06€

12m 4.40m 4.229,65€ 6.446,15€

9m 4.00m 3.311,37€ 4.808,13€

10m 4.00m 3.891,31€ 5.669,46€

11m 4.40m 4.280,52€ 6.206,98€

12m 4.40m 4.615,74€ 6.832,25€

13m 5.50m 5.080,00€ 8.061,45€

14m 5.50m 5.418,88€ 8.598,77€

15m 5.50m 5.826,26€ 9.208,20€

16m 5.40m 6.740,10€ 10.908,45€

17m 5.40m 7.240,73€ 11.533,84€

18m 5.40m 7.794,48€ 12.420,81€

18m 7.60m 9.584,68€ 15.527,49€

20m 6.80m 9.584,95€ 15.527,48€

20m 12.20m 19.153,59€ 31.276,72€

21m 6.80m 11.053,89€ 18.999,65€

22m 6.80m 11.660,72€ 19.962,45€

23m 6.80m 12.158,41€ 20.816,09€

24m 6.80m 12.649,24€ 21.657,82€

25m 6.80m 13.299,45€ 24.197,46€

30m 7.60m 18.174,84€ 35.439,55€

35m 7.60m 25.143,48€ 48.207,22€

40m 9.00m 31.843,93€ 60.600,53€

45m 10.00m 37.122,65€ 71.402,47€

50m 10.00m 42.853,05€ 82.549,93€

Sailing Yachts                 Motor Boats

The above prices DO NOT INCLUDE IVA (VAT) at 21% (current IVA rate in Spain).
The above prices include the T5 tax (Harbour dues) & an estimated cost for the T0 tax
(Spanish Navigational aids tax). (The T0 tax will be adjusted according to the actual
size of the vessel LOA x beam).

Rates subject to change without prior notice.

Maximum
length

Maximum 
beam

Off Season
01/12/25 - 30/04/26

High Season
01/05/25 - 30/11/25



RATES

CONTACT
Tel: +34 956 021 660 +34 693 365 613 

Fax: +34 956 021 661
marina@alcaidesa.com

www.alcaidesamarina.com
Torre de control, 

Avda. Príncipe de Asturias S/N
La Línea, 11300, Cádiz (España)

GPS: 36º09’31” N, 5º22’03”W

A L C A I D E S A
B O A T Y A R D

(1) Vessels that are not in a proper state of repair will incur a 
surcharge.
(2) Maximum time suspended 1/2 hour (* 4).
(3) Vessels in special loading conditions may incur a surcharge. 
(*4) Extra hour of suspension 149€ (+21%); Hour of delay in 
suspension: 149€(+21%)/hour will be charged.	
(*5) Change of props by hand 76€ (+21%) / Change of props by crane 
1/2 movement
(6) Entry of companies 64€.

BOAT LIFTING SERVICES
Maximum

length
Cleaning Lift &

launch
Lift, beach, 

hull wash & 
launch

Lift & load 
onto land 
transport

Lift for 
inspection & 

launch

Launching 
from a 

truck (Water 
or land)

(Price per 
service)

(1) (3) (2) (3)

6m 43,78 € 87,99 € 219,43 € 131,79 € 109,71 € 105,46 €

7m 48,75 € 105,09 € 257,89 € 158,88 € 129,66 € 125,38 €

8m 49,60 € 126,10 € 300,65 € 190,93 € 152,47 € 146,76 €

9m 67,59 € 140,78 € 346,25 € 210,30 € 176,69 € 169,56 €

10m 71,54 € 158,37 € 387,55 € 238,39 € 198,05 € 189,50 €

11m 83,94 € 178,67 € 436,01 € 267,58 € 223,71 € 213,73 €

12m 97,29 € 203,04 € 491,57 € 304,95 € 253,63 € 243,64 €

13m 111,60 € 223,35 € 540,01 € 334,15 € 279,28 € 267,87 €

14m 126,86 € 250,40 € 601,28 € 375,44 € 313,47 € 300,65 €

15m 143,08 € 289,66 € 686,76 € 434,00 € 361,92 € 347,67 €

16m 160,25 € 319,75 € 752,32 € 479,88 € 398,95 € 383,28 €

17m 178,37 € 349,23 € 819,30 € 524,63 € 436,01 € 418,91 €

18m 197,45 € 404,73 € 937,55 € 607,13 € 505,83 € 485,87 €

19m 217,47 € 462,93 € 1.061,51 € 693,62 € 578,49 € 555,68 €

20m 238,46 € 530,61 € 1.216,83 € 783,36 € 663,98 € 636,90 €

21m 260,41 € 563,02 € 1.305,88 € 843,92 € 703,52 € 675,38 €

22m 283,30 € 605,91 € 1.399,95 € 908,28 € 756,95 € 726,67 €

23m 307,15 € 633,57 € 1.463,58 € 951,28 € 792,57 € 760,87 €

24m 331,95 € 669,54 € 1.543,81 € 1.004,96€ 837,10 € 803,61 €

25m 357,70 € 719,34 € 1.653,10 € 1.078,63 € 899,43 € 863,46 €

26m 384,40 € 769,92 € 1.762,11 € 1.154,87 € 962,39 € 923,90 €

27m 412,06 € 823,29 € 1.877,59 € 1.235,53 € 1.029,76 € 988,57 €

PARKING RATES
For further information about parking rates for marina custo-
mers, please contact the CONTROL TOWER or email: marina@
alcaidesa.com

> 27m Consult us for rates for vessels over 27m in length.

* 50€ deposit required for extension cord and air hose.
* 16Amp adapters for non-loan sale only - price 10€.

Rate A For owners using the services and workshops of the Boat 
Yard to carry out repairs with a maximum stay of 30 days.

Rate B For owners who wish to work on their own boats.

Winter storage: It is not permitted to carry out works on boats while 
on winter storage. Only available via payment in advance.

CRANE PRICES ON WEEKENDS AND HOLIDAYS

Standard rates x 2.
Services under 200€ will be added a charge of 200 € (From 9:00 to 
20:00)/400€ (From 20:01 to 08:59)

E. g. 13m sailboat 208,50€ (+VAT)
         + 200€ (From 9:00 to 20:00) / + 400€ (From 20:01 to 08:59)

18m sailboat 377,82€ (+VAT) x 2.

 * Delay time: extra charge of 100€ (+VAT) per hour

OTHER DRY DOCK-RELATED RATES
Storage

Rate A Rate B

0,39€/m2/day 0,52€/m2/day

Other services

Service Rate/hour

Cleaning 80€

Antifoulding 49€

Labour 49€

Equipment rental

Item Rate/day

Scaffolding  5,23€(+21%)

Extension cord*   4,93€(+21%)

Air hose*  6,15€(+21%)

Winter storage

Payment in advance 
(at least 30 days)

0,45€/m2/day

* Off-Season 08/01 to 02/28.
Combination of discounts does not apply.
* High season from 03/01 to 07/31. Discounts do not apply to clubs.

Power supply

Description Rate/day

Single-phase 32  6,75 € 

Three-phase 32  13,50€ 

Prices do NOT INCLUDE 21% VAT (current rate in Spain). Rates are 
subject to change without prior notice.


